
D: 01604 603 030  |  M: 07946 525772 

Prepared for Buckingham Town Council 

Monday, 13 January 2025

CS2 reference: 2051701

Revision: -

Bridgewater House, 4 Queensbridge, Northampton, NN4 7BF

E: sonnywilson@cs2.co.uk  |  W: www.cs2.co.uk

Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

Prepared by Sonny Wilson BSc (Hons) 

Quantity Surveyor | CS2 Limited

Schedule of Tender 
Documents



Schedule of Tender Documents

2051701 Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

Volume 1

Section 0 Schedule of Tender Documents (this document)

Section 1 Contractual Matters

a. DRAFT Contract - JCT Contract JCT Design & Build 2016

Proposed_New_Cemetery_Tingewick_Road_Buckingham_Design_and_Build_Contract_

2016_Edition

b. DRAFT Schedule of Contract Amendments

Special Conditions - JCT D&B 2016

c. DRAFT Parent Company Guarantee/Guarantee Bond

Parent Company Guarantee - JCT D&B 2016

Performance Bond - JCT D&B 2016

Sub Contract Warranty- JCT D&B 2016

Section 2 Employer’s Requirements: Preliminaries

2051701-Preliminaries-2024-12-10

Section 3 Pricing Document

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Contract Sum Analysis

Section 4 Form of Tender

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Form of Tender

Section 5 Employer’s Requirements: Drawings (Architect Information)

○ D21017 Tingewick Rd, Buckingham Landscape Specification-2024-10-31

○ D21017-Fencing-2023-06-28

○ Drawing Issue Sheet 13.11.24

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_003-019 Site Layout Plan

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_006-006 Boundary Treatment & Site Furniture Plan

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_010-014 Planting Plan 1of 2

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_011-014 Planting Plan 2 of 2

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_016-003 Construction Details 1

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_017-001 Construction Details 2

○ D21017_CDS_EN_ZZ_DR_L_018-001 Construction Details 3

○ D210017-CDS-EN-ZZ-DR-Y-001-002-Location plan

○ D210017-CDS-EN-ZZ-DR-Y-002-001-Utility plan

© CS2 Limited Page 2 of 6 PR3331/Rev3/24



Schedule of Tender Documents

2051701 Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

Section 6 Employer’s Requirements: Drawings (Engineer Information)

○ 203923 Issue Register

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-3000 T01 Standard Notes

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5000 T01 Drainage Layout

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5100 T01 Drainage Details Sheet 1

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5101 T01 Drainage Details Sheet 2

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5110 T01 Sections through Basin

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5500 T01 Hardstanding Setting Out Sht 1

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5501 T01 Hardstanding Setting Out Sht 2

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5502 T01 Hardstanding Setting Out Sht 3

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5550 T01 Road Finishes Details

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5600 T01 Road Finishes

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5700 T01 MH Setting out

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5701 T01 Road Setting Out Sht1

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5702 T01 Road Setting Out Sht 2

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5703 T01 Access Road Long Sections

○ 203923-SWH-ZZ-XX-D-C-5800 T01 Refuse Vehicle Tracking

Section 7 Employer’s Requirements: Drawings (M&E Engineer Information)

○ 90189_CS_501 P3 Incoming & Site Services

© CS2 Limited Page 3 of 6 PR3331/Rev3/24



Schedule of Tender Documents

2051701 Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

Volume 2

Appendix A Project Directory

Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Project Directory

Appendix B Tender Information Query Sheet

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Tender Information Query Sheet

Appendix C PC Checklist

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Practical Completion Checklist

Appendix D D&A Statement

Design & Access Statement V2 - Tingewick

Appendix E Planning 

ACK01E_-_ACKNOWLEDGEMENT_-_CORRECT_FEE-2848123

AGENT_S_RESPONSE_TO_SUDS_COMMENTS-3333045

APPENDIX_A_-_STATUTORY_APPENDIX_A_-_STATUTORY_BIODIVERSITY_METRICBIODIVERSITY_ME-3319641

APPENDIX_B_-_STATUTORY_BIODIVERSITY_METRIC_CONDITION_ASSESSMENTS-3319642

APPLICATIONFORMREDACTED-2846578

ARBORICULTURAL_REPORT__CONDT_6__-_TPP-2846584

ARCHAEOLOGICAL_EVALUATION_REPORT-2847762

ARCHAEOLOGICAL_REPORT-2847765

ARCHAEOLOGIST_COMMENT-2853023

BC_ECOLOGIST_COMMENT-2851822

BC_ECOLOGY_COMMENTS-3326960

BEHALF_OF_BUCKINGHAM___RIVER_OUZEL_INTERNAL_DRAINAGE_BOARD-2847902

BEHALF_OF_SUSTAINABLE_DRAINAGE_TEAM_BUCKINGHAMSHIRE_COUNCIL-2852196

BEHALF_OF_SUSTAINABLE_DRAINAGE_TEAM_BUCKINGHAMSHIRE_COUNCIL-3321908

BOUNDARY_TREATMENT___SITE_FURNITURE_PLAN-3311139

BUCKINGHAM_-_SWH_COMBINED_SET_OF_DRAWINGS-3311129

CLERK_BUCKINGHAM_TOWN_COUNCIL-2857245

CLERK_TO_THE_PARISH_COUNCIL-2852996

CLLR_ANJA_SCHAEFER_SUPPORT_COMMENTS-3314527

CONSTRUCTION_DETAILS_1-3311133

CONSTRUCTION_DETAILS_2-3311131

CONSTRUCTION_DETAILS_3-3311130

DESIGN_AND_ACCESS_STATEMENT_-_TINGEWICK-2846598

DESIGN_AND_ACCESS_STATEMENT-3311128

DRAINAGE_REPORT-2847770

DRAINAGE_SURVEY-2846601

DRAWING_ISSUE_SHEET_-_PLANNING-2846599

DRAWING_REGISTER_RM_APPLICATION-3311127

ECOLOGY-2854838

ECOLOGY-3333221

ENVIRONMENT_AGENCY_COMMENT-2856627

FENCING_PLAN_-_ENTRANCE-3311134

FENCING-2846597

GEOPHYSICAL_SURVEY-2846600

HARD_LANDSCAPING_DETAILS_1-3330791

HARD_LANDSCAPING_DETAILS_2-3330796

HARDSTANDING_LEVELS_SHEET_1-3330799

HARDSTANDING_LEVELS_SHEET_2-3330802

HARDSTANDING_LEVELS_SHEET_3-3330804

© CS2 Limited Page 4 of 6 PR3331/Rev3/24



Schedule of Tender Documents

2051701 Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

HIGHWAYS_COMMENTS-3317304

HIGHWAYS-3330623

LANDSCAPE_MANAGEMENT_PLAN_REV_2-2846602

LANDSCAPE_MANAGEMENT_PLAN_REV_4-3330884

LANDSCAPE_SPECIFICATION-2024-06-24-3311143

LOCATION_PLAN-3311142

PEDESTRIAN_CIRCULATION_PLAN-3311137

PEG469-08B_-_TINGEWICK_ROAD__BUCKINGHAM-3319643

PLANTING_PLAN_1_OF_2-3311136

PLANTING_PLAN_2_OF_2-3311135

SITE_LAYOUT_PLAN-3311140

SNOT1_S_NOTICE-ALL_APPS_EX_NOTIFICATIONS-2862573

TREE_OFFICER_COMMENTS-2854987

TREE_OFFICER_COMMENTS-3323207

TREE_PROTECTION_PLAN_REV._A__03-12-23___CONDT_6__-_APPDX.-2846585

TREE_SURVEY_PLAN_-_APPDX._A-2846586

TREES-3330820

UTILITY_PLAN-3311141

VEHICULAR_CIRCULATION_PLAN-3311138

WHOLE_LIFE_MAINTENANCE_PLAN-_SECTION_N-3331920

Appendix F CCTV Drainage Survey 

GR2874 - A421 Tingewick Road 25.05.22-plan and covers

Appendix G CDM Risk Assessments 

Tingewick Road, New Cemetery - CDM, Risk Assessments

Appendix H SI Report 

Tingewick - Site Investigation Report

Soakage test results

Appendix Phase II

Appendix I Drainage Strategy Report 

Tingewick Rd- Drainage Strategy Report

Appendix J Arboricultural Report 

Cemetery, Buckingham - Arboricultural Report - TS-TCP

Cemetery, Buckingham - Arboricultural Report (Condt 6) - TPP

Appendix K Landscape Management Plan 

Landscape Management Plan REV 4

Appendix L Archaeological Report

BUTREV_Evaluation_Report_QAd_v1

BUTREV_Figure4_2021-11-17

BUTREV_Tingewick_WSI_v2

Appendix M Topographical Survey 

23696Y_01

TINGEWICK ROAD_070921

Appendix N Risk Register

Carmountside Cemetery - Pasturefields - Risk Register v1.0

© CS2 Limited Page 5 of 6 PR3331/Rev3/24



Schedule of Tender Documents

2051701 Proposed New Cemetery Tingewick Road, Buckingham 

Appendix O PCIP

403843 - PCI - Tingewick Road Cemetery, Buckingham

Appendix P Location Plan

Fig1_Location (copy)

Fig2_HER_Data (copy)

Fig3_HER_Data_Events (copy)

Appendix Q Geophysical Survey 

Geophysical Survey

Appendix R Change Control Procedure 

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Change Control Procedure

Appendix S Tender Acknowledgement Form

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Tender Acknowledgement Form

Appendix T Indicative Programme

Tingewick Road Cemetery - Rev C 06.12.24

Appendix U Evaluation of Tenders

Proposed New Cemetery, Tingewick Road, Buckingham - Evaluation of Tenders

Appendix V Tree Constraints Plan

Cemetery, Buckingham - Tree Survey Plan - Appdx. A

Cemetery, Buckingham - Tree Constraints Plan (1 of 2) - Appdx. B

Cemetery, Buckingham - Tree Constraints Plan (2 of 2) - Appdx. B

Cemetery, Buckingham - Tree Protection Plan REV. A (03-12-23) (Condt 6) - Appdx. B

EBD_2249_QU3632_BIA

Appendix W Biodiversity Net Gain

PEG469-08B - Tingewick Road, Buckingham

Appendix X S278 Plan

RSK-C-S278-1-04-01 (Rev C1)

RSK-C-S278-06-02-01 (Rev C1)

Appendix Y Geotechincal Report

Tingewick Road -Phase II Geotechnical and Geoenvironmental Report - Mar 2022

Appendix Z Schedule of Payment Dates

Tingewick Schedule of Payment Dates - TENDER DRAFT

    

© CS2 Limited Page 6 of 6 PR3331/Rev3/24


